A- Aerial view of North Mesa Fields

B - Aerial view of White Rock Fields

C - Budget  Revision 2025-20

Attachments:

B. AGR1081-24 Approval of Amendment No. 1 of Agreement No. AGR23-53 with LSP 

Data Solutions to Increase the Original Amount not to exceed Three 

Hundred Fifty Thousand ($350,000) to Six Hundred Thirty Thousand 

($630,000), plus applicable New Mexico Gross Receipts Taxes 

(NMGRT), for e-Discovery Services and Expertise in Response to 

Information of Public Request Act (IPRA) and of IPRA: NMSA 1978, 

14-2-1

Presenters: John Roig, Chief Information Officer and Helen